
день 

недели звонки РПК 35 группа 

П
о
н

ед
ел

ь
н

и
к

 
1) 8.00 - 8.45 БЖ (Кол.) 18 (юн.) 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 БЖ (Кол.) 18 (юн.) 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Дискр. матем. (Карп.) 14 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Дискр. матем. (Карп.) 14 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Ин.яз (Ан.) 22     /         - 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Ин.яз (Ан.) 22     /         - 

7) 14.05 - 14.50   

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

В
т
о
р

н
и

к
 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 ПП по ПМ 08 (Викт.) 14 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 ПП по Пм 08 (Викт.) 14 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Информ. сист. (Сог.) 14 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Информ. сист. (Сог.) 14 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Числ. мет. (Кар.) 14 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Числ. мет. (Кар.) 14 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 УП по ПМ 05 (Сог.) 14 

8) 15.00 - 15.45 УП по ПМ 05 (Сог.) 14 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

С
р

ед
а

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 Станд. серт. тех. док.(Карп.) 14 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Информ. сист. (Сог.) 14 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Информ. сист. (Сог.) 14 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Диск.матем. (Карп.) 14 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 УП по ПМ 05. (Согом.) 14 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 УП по ПМ 05. (Согом.) 14 

7) 14.05 - 14.50   

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

Ч
ет

в
ер

г 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 Станд. серт. тех. док.(Карп.) 14 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Станд. серт. тех. док.(Карп.) 14 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Физ-ра (Фирс.)    

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Физ-ра (Фирс.)    

обед   



5) 12.15 - 13.00 ПП по ПМ 08 (Викт.) 14 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Числ. Методы (Кар.) 14 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 БЖ (Фад.) (дев.) 16 

8) 15.00 - 15.45 БЖ (Фад.) (дев.) 16 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 -17.35   

11) 17.45 -18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

П
я

т
н

и
ц

а
 

1) 8.00 - 8.45  - 

2) 8.55 - 9.40  - 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 ИС (Сог.)  14 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 ИС (Сог.)  14 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 ИС (Сог.)  14 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 УП по ПМ.05. (Сог.) 14 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 УП по ПМ.05(Сог.) 0,75/ИС 0,25 14 

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

С
у
б
б
о
т
а

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 / Ин.яз.(Горд.) 23 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 / Ин.яз.(Горд) 23 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Проек.и раз.интерф. (Викт.) 14  

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Проек.и раз.интерф. (Викт.) 14  

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Проек.и раз.интерф. (Викт.) 14  

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Проек.и раз.интерф. (Викт.) 14  

  7) 14.05 - 14.50   

Классный руководитель Карпова Т.Ю. 

 


